
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

9 

58 

10 

5 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Cohen Naylor 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Laps 

6 

7 

5 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.363 

3.821 

4.575 

10.059 

Gap 

1.363 

2.458 

0.754 

5.484 

Best Tm 

1:20.080 

1:21.443 

1:23.901 

1:24.655 

1:30.139 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 05/10/2019 11:38:08 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

ROUND 1 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:57:54 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/10/2019 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

58 

9 

5 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.704 

2.159 

4.116 

8.348 

Gap 

1.704 

0.455 

1.957 

4.232 

Best Tm 

1:17.644 

1:19.348 

1:19.803 

1:21.760 

1:25.992 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 05/10/2019 11:38:54 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

ROUND 1 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:46:35 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/10/2019 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

58 

9 

5 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

Diff 

1.667 

2.810 

3.703 

5.191 

Gap 

1.667 

1.143 

0.893 

1.488 

Best Tm 

1:16.288 

1:17.955 

1:19.098 

1:19.991 

1:21.479 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 05/10/2019 11:59:00 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

ROUND 1 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:25:28 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/10/2019 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

58 

9 

5 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

1.427 

2.667 

3.824 

5.377 

Gap 

1.427 

1.240 

1.157 

1.553 

Best Tm 

1:15.585 

1:17.012 

1:18.252 

1:19.409 

1:20.962 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 05/10/2019 12:20:37 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

ROUND 1 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:57:34 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/10/2019 11:45 


