



DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019-2020

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

ROUND 1

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 1

05/10/2019 10:00

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:57:54

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	7	Bambino	Nicholas Kimi Stura	6			1:20.080	50
2	9	Bambino	Leonidas Peruzzi	7	1.363	1.363	1:21.443	45
3	58	Bambino	Cohen Naylor	5	3.821	2.458	1:23.901	41
4	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	7	4.575	0.754	1:24.655	38
5	5	Bambino	Maxim Bobreshov	7	10.059	5.484	1:30.139	36

Announcements

KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 05/10/2019 11:38:08



TO IZER (PENDED TO THE PENDED **DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019-2020**

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

ROUND 1

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 2

05/10/2019 10:35

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:46:35

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	7	Bambino	Nicholas Kimi Stura	8			1:17.644	50
2	58	Bambino	Cohen Naylor	8	1.704	1.704	1:19.348	45
3	9	Bambino	Leonidas Peruzzi	8	2.159	0.455	1:19.803	41
4	5	Bambino	Maxim Bobreshov	7	4.116	1.957	1:21.760	38
5	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	7	8.348	4.232	1:25.992	36

Announcements

KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 05/10/2019 11:38:54





DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

ROUND 1

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 3

05/10/2019 11:10

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:25:28

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	7	Bambino	Nicholas Kimi Stura	8			1:16.288	50
2	58	Bambino	Cohen Naylor	8	1.667	1.667	1:17.955	45
3	9	Bambino	Leonidas Peruzzi	8	2.810	1.143	1:19.098	41
4	5	Bambino	Maxim Bobreshov	7	3.703	0.893	1:19.991	38
5	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	5	5.191	1.488	1:21.479	36

Announcements

KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 05/10/2019 11:59:00





DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019-2020

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

ROUND 1

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 4

05/10/2019 11:45

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:57:34

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	7	Bambino	Nicholas Kimi Stura	8			1:15.585	50
2	58	Bambino	Cohen Naylor	8	1.427	1.427	1:17.012	45
3	9	Bambino	Leonidas Peruzzi	8	2.667	1.240	1:18.252	41
4	5	Bambino	Maxim Bobreshov	8	3.824	1.157	1:19.409	38
5	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	7	5.377	1.553	1:20.962	36

Announcements

KART#7 - FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 05/10/2019 12:20:37